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. System 3u Rack — =IO 1220 MK &4 &IIs
CSHl D8 LIAF - LIALE 29 Ul €230| Jis (A/SZEMA| HelE)
. Video Output Connector — 75Q, BNC ( 11 ~ )
CEANE NMIOIHE LED - EA2 1~48 & M) & HOI= HESFEA
. Power Switch
FAULT ( &4 LED ) - PSU &0H EAl LED
. STANDBY ( & LED ) — THOI&E} E Al LED
.ACTIVE ( =2 LED ) - 8& S& HEAl LED
. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V ) =
10. Optical Input = SC Connector
11. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ—-45)
-. RS -232C AtE [
1.BRX && @K 3. TX &= &Kt
—. RS -422 AIE [
1. RX- & =X+ 2.
-. RS -485 AtE [
7. TRX - 8. TRX +

5. GROUND

RX+ &8 B4 3. TX - &8 &4 4. TX+ &8 it
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Zstd E43 0/l28 W.D.M (Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
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1 Multi mode

2 : Single mode
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VIDEO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 10Hz ~ 10MHz
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 4CH
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 75 Q NTSC,PAL,SECAM
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 1V P-P Unbalanced
SIGNAL to NOISE RATIO 65 dB
DIFFERENTIAL PHASE <0.7%
DIFFERENTIAL GAIN <0.7°
SIGNAL CONNECTOR BNC
DATA
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 300Kbps
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH, FULL DUPLEX
RS - 232C + 10V
{/NO/STUAT(EEUT RS - 422 0to 3V
RS - 485 0to 5V
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ - 45, D-Sub 9pin
DATA FORMAT NRZ,RéiILI\gsgscgester,
BIT ERROR RATIO <1in 10 E-9
POWER REQUIREMENTS AC 110 / 220 Available +10%

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

—40C ~+70 C

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH

1310/1550nm (S / M)

COUPLED POWER -10dBm £3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY -17dBm
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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Cte 82 Module Type (Tx) & 232 =2 22 &HsHC}.
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. Module Case

SN N2 MIOMHE LED - SA29| 1~4H 2 Mt
. DC Power Input ( 12VDC )
. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)

-. RS -232C AtE [

1.RX & © X 3. TX &g &X 5. GROUN
-.RS-422 AIE [J

1.RX- & ©X} 2.RX+ & X} 3. TX - &
-.RS-485 A& [J

7. TRX = 8.TRX +
6. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector

O wnN—

. Video Input Connector — 75Q, BNC ( 181 ~ 48 /&
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